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REAR TR ERH RFEEES 360 AE R 10,000,000/
R H R 3.100% EEFR 3.109%| mIESHFFHR 0.500%
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[E1E:34 REFER RFEESET HiRE A BiREFE N
1 2023/6/4 295,995 265,420 30,575 9,734,580
2 2023/7/4 291,253 266,450 24,803 9,468,130
3 2023/8/4 291,253 266,325 24,928 9,201,805
4 2023/9/4 291,253 267,026 24,227 8,934,779
5 2023/10/4 291,253 268,488 22,765 8,666,291
6 2023/11/4 291,253 268,436 22,817 8,397,855
7 2023/12/4 291,253 269,856 21,397 8,127,999
8 2024/1/4 291,253 269,853 21,400 7,858,146
9 2024/2/4 291,253 270,564 20,689 7,587,582
10 2024/3/4 291,253 272,565 18,688 7,315,017
11 2024/4/4 291,253 271,994 19,259 7,043,023
12 2024/5/4 291,253 273,308 17,945 6,769,715
13 2024/6/4 291,253 273,430 17,823 6,496,285
14 2024/7/4 291,253 274,701 16,552 6,221,584
15 2024/8/4 291,253 274,873 16,380 5,946,711
16 2024/9/4 291,253 275,597 15,656 5,671,114
17 2024/10/4 291,253 276,804 14,449 5,394,310
18 2024/11/4 291,253 277,051 14,202 5,117,259
19 2024/12/4 291,253 278,215 13,038 4,839,044
20 2025/1/4 291,253 278,513 12,740 4,560,531
21 2025/2/4 291,253 279,246 12,007 4,281,285
22 2025/3/4 291,253 281,072 10,181 4,000,213
23 2025/4/4 291,253 280,721 10,532 3,719,492
24 2025/5/4 291,253 281,776 9,477 3,437,716
25 2025/6/4 291,253 282,202 9,051 3,155,514
26 2025/7/4 291,253 283,213 8,040 2,872,301
27 2025/8/4 291,253 283,691 7,562 2,588,610
28 2025/9/4 291,253 284,438 6,815 2,304,172
29 2025/10/4 291,253 285,383 5,870 2,018,789
30 2025/11/4 291,253 285,938 5,315 1,732,851
31 2025/12/4 291,253 286,838 4,415 1,446,013
32 2026/1/4 291,253 287,446 3,807 1,158,567
33 2026/2/4 291,253 288,203 3,050 870,364
34 2026/3/4 291,253 289,184 2,069 581,180
35 2026/4/4 291,253 289,723 1,530 291,457
36 2026/5/4 292,199 291,457 742 0

ast 10,490,796 10,000,000 490,796




